EP 1 653 276 B8

(19)

(12)

(15)

(48)

(45)

(21)

(22)

Europdisches
Patentamt

European

Patent Office

Office européen
des brevets

(11) EP 1653 276 B8

CORRECTED EUROPEAN PATENT SPECIFICATION

Correction information:
Corrected version no 1
Corrections, see
Bibliography

(W1 B1)
INID code(s) 72,73

Corrigendum issued on:
15.04.2015 Bulletin 2015/16

Date of publication and mention
of the grant of the patent:
04.03.2015 Bulletin 2015/10
Application number: 04771225.2

Date of filing: 29.07.2004

(51) IntClL:

GO2F 1/1345 (2006.01) B32B 17/10 (2006.01)

GO2F 1/1334 (2006.01)

(86) International application number:

PCT/JP2004/011197

(87) International publication number:

WO 2005/010603 (03.02.2005 Gazette 2005/05)

(54)

Laminated Glass Comprising a Light Adjuster

Verbundglas mit einer Einstellvorrichtung fur Licht

Verre feuilleté avec un dispositif de réglage de lumiére

(84)

(30)

(43)

(73)

(72)

(74)

Designated Contracting States:
BE DE FR GB

Priority: 29.07.2003 JP 2003202874

Date of publication of application:
03.05.2006 Bulletin 2006/18

Proprietor: Nippon Sheet Glass Company, Limited
Tokyo 108-6321 (JP)

Inventor: YANO, Yuichi
Minato-ku
Tokyo 108-6321 (JP)

Representative: Kohler Schmid Mébus
Patentanwalte

Patentanwalte

Ruppmannstrafe 27

70565 Stuttgart (DE)

(56) References cited:

JP-A- 4 246 620
JP-U- 1075 218
JP-U- 2 029 023
JP-U- 4 116 827
US-A- 6 160 655

JP-A- 6 082 810
JP-U- 1160 423
JP-U- 4 013 925
US-A- 6 055 088

PATENT ABSTRACTS OF JAPAN vol. 018, no. 339
(P-1760), 27 June 1994 (1994-06-27) -& JP 06
082810 A (TAKIRON CO LTD), 25 March 1994
(1994-03-25)

PATENTABSTRACTS OF JAPAN vol.018, no. 331
(M-1626), 23 June 1994 (1994-06-23) -& JP 06
079490 A (PFU LTD), 22 March 1994 (1994-03-22)

Note: Within nine months of the publication of the mention of the grant of the European patent in the European Patent
Bulletin, any person may give notice to the European Patent Office of opposition to that patent, in accordance with the
Implementing Regulations. Notice of opposition shall not be deemed to have been filed until the opposition fee has been
paid. (Art. 99(1) European Patent Convention).

Printed by Jouve, 75001 PARIS (FR)



	bibliography

